
COCKTAILS

This is Bloody Grape!     24

Absolut vodka, grapefruit cordial,
grapefruit bitters, prosecco, soda

A classic spritzer re-imagined. This
grapefruit blend is the perfect patio
sipper among our locals and one of our
guests' favourite cocktails.

D R I N K S

Earl of Balwyn     24

Beefeater gin, Plymouth sloe gin, earl
grey syrup, lime, soda

The true mark of nobility. A combination
of London Dry and sloe gin with a hint of
earl grey; this wintertime sipper will have
you thirsting for more. 



Espresso Martini     25

Coffee-infused vodka, Mr Black
coffee liqueur, coffee saccharum,
coffee syrup, espresso

A vodka infused with coffee beans.
Coffee syrup made in-house and a
coffee saccharum created
overnight. The attention to detail
to create this Australian classic is
what makes this quite possibly the
best espresso martini you’ll ever
have!

Fei Gei     25

Amaro Montenegro, Pierre
Ferrard dry curacao, amaretto,
lemon, orange peel garnish

A riff on a modern classic - the
Paper Plane. Amaro Montenegro,
amaretto, dry curacao and fresh
lemon combine and provide the
perfect balance of sweet and sour.



Tabernac     27

Canadian Club, Angostura rum,
lemon, egg whites, maple syrup,
coral tuille

Oh Canada! A classic whiskey sour
with a Canadian twist, eh!

Krakatoa     27

Chilli-infused Aperol, Nusa Cana
spiced rum, demerara sugar,
lemon, orange bitters, hellfire
jalapeno bitters

A favourite here at the Advocate,
Indonesian spiced rum is
highlighted by an Aperol that is
chilli infused for 48 hours.
Although it may appear very spicy,
the lemon and Demerara offset
the spice and create a truly
perfect balance of drink.



MOCKTAILS

King Henry     15

Cranberry juice, ginger beer, fresh lime juice

Gavin Matts     15

Lime cordial, mandarin, lime juice, mint,
lemonade

Belle of the Knox     15

Rosemary, raspberry cordial, lemon juice,
soda



SPARKLING WINE

Champagne

Mumm Cordon Rouge

France

Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial

France

Dom Pérignon 2008

France

Sparkling

Westwood Cuvee Blanc

Victoria

Da Luca Prosecco

Italy

G

22

12

14

B

98

108

395

52

65



2021 Clare's Secret Rosé

Margaret River, WA

G

14

B

65

ROSÉ



Moscato

2021 'Daydreamer' Moscato

France

Pinot Grigio

2021 Seabrook Lineage Pinot Grigio

Adelaide Hills, SA

Pinot Gris

2021 Richard Hamilton Pinot Gris

Adelaide Hills, SA

Sauvignon Blanc

2021 Shelter Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, NZ

G

13

15

16

17

B

62

68

69

72

WHITE WINE



Chardonnay

2019 Tallarida Chardonnay

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Riesling

2021 Million Impressionist Riesling

Edon Valley, SA

G

16

16

B

69

69



RED WINE

Pinot Noir

2022 Indented Head Pinot Noir

Bellarine Peninsula, VIC

2022 Te Mania Pinot Noir

Nelson, NZ

GSM (Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre)

2020 Richard Hamilton GSM

McLaren Vale, SA

Merlot

2019 Lock & Key Moppity Merlot

Hilltops, NSW

Sangiovese

2021 Politini Sangiovese

King Valley, VIC

G

16

16

B

69

88

69

68

78



Shiraz

2018 Lindsay Collection 'The Selector' Shiraz

Barossa, SA

2019 Wine x Sam 'The Victorian' Shiraz

Barossa, SA

Cabernet Sauvignon

2019 Byrne Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

Clare Valley, SA

2020 Knee Deep 'Birdhouse' Cabernet Sauvignon

Margaret River, WA

G

15

16

B

68

72

69

88



DESSERT WINE

Barbeito Malvasia Reserve Sweet

Portugal

G

20

B



TAP BEER

Mornington Pale Ale

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Asahi

Japan

14

16



BOTTLED BEER

James Boags Premium Light

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Goat Lager

Richmond, VIC

Colonial Draught

Port Melbourne, VIC

St Andrews' 'The Strapper'

Fingal, VIC

4 Pines Summer Ale

Brookvale, NSW

Coopers XPA

Adelaide, SA

Moo Brew Pale Ale

Hobart, TAS

Heaps Normal XPA (Non-Alcoholic)

Sydney, NSW

11

12

14

15

12

13

15

12



CIDER

Pipsqueak Apple Cider

Geelong, VIC

14



VODKA

Absolut

Haku Premium

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Crystal Head

12

14

15

16

19



GIN

Beefeater

Begin Pink

Gordons Pink

Tanqueray

Beefeater Pink Strawberry

Beefeater Blood Orange

Brookies Sloe

Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit

Roku

Tanqueray Blackcurrant

Four Pillars Rare Dry

Hendricks

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

Great with Fever Tree tonic

Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean

Fever Tree Elderflower

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

11

10

11

11

12

16

13

16

13

16

15

16

17

6



TEQUILA

Espolon Blanco

Espolon Reposado

1800 Coconut

Herradura Reposado

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

12

13

15

19

22



RUM

Malibu

Havana 3yo

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Beenleigh Double Cask

Havana Anejo Especial

Havana 7yo

Kraken Black Spiced

Nusa Cana Spiced

Plantation Original Dark

Plantation O.F.T.D.

Spytail Black Ginger

Appleton Estate

Sea Wyne Pot Still

English Harbour 10yo

9

10

14

11

11

13

17

13

12

21

12

16

21

54



COGNAC & BRANDY

St Agnes VS Brandy

Martell VS Single Distilled

D'Ussr VSOP

14

17

30



WHISKEY

Southern Comfort

Canadian Club

Jack Daniels White 1907

Seagram VO Canadian Whiskey

Jack Daniels Fire Cinnamon Spice

Bulleit Bourbon

Chivas Regal 12yo

Jack Daniels Old No. 7

Johnnie Walker Black

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Rye

Jameson

Glenlivet Founders Reserve

Glenfiddich Single Malt 12yo

Woodford Reserve

Sazerac Rye

Starward Nova

Glenlivet French Oak 15yo

Lagavulin 16yo

9

9

11

9

10

12

13

11

10

11

11

11

12

15

15

16

16

23

25



Hellyers Road 15yo

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

27

44



LIQUEURS

Aperol

Valdespino Pedro Ximenez Sherry

Baileys Irish Cream

Dolin Dry Vermouth

Dolin Sweet Vermouth

De Kuyper Butterscotch Schnapps

De Kuyper Peach Schnapps

Campari

Chambord

Kahlua

Mozart Chocolate Liqueur

Tia Maria

Vok Banana

Vok Blue Curacao

Vok Cherry

Vok Parfait Amour

Frangelico

Midori

Pimms No. 1

Amaro Averna Siciliano

8

8

10

8

8

8

9

8

12

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10



Amaro Montenegro

Disaronno Amaretto

Limoncello

Marionette Cassis

Visnjevec Cherry Liqueur

Barsol Quebranta Pisco

Licor 43

Yellow Chartreuse

Green Chartreuse

Cointreau

Joseph Cartron Violette

Joseph Cartron Sureau

Mr Black Coffee Liqueur

St Germain Elderflower

Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao

Fernet Branca

La Fee Absinthe

Stararakija Visnja

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

12

20

12

12

12

11

11

14

15

15

15

22

15



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Sparkling Water (with refills)

Coca Cola

Coke No Sugar/Diet Coke

Dry Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Lemonade

Lemon Squash

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Soda, Lime & Bitters

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

6pp

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

6

6

6

6



COFFEE

Latte

Flat White

Cappucino

Piccolo Latte

Ristretto

Espresso

Double Espresso

Long Black

Short Macchiato

Long Macchiato

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6



TEA

English Breakfast

French Earl Grey

Chamomile Blossom

Peppermint

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5


